



2:

2026:BHC-AUG:21524

(1)

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

29 WRIT PETITION NO. 5861 OF 2022	40 WRIT PETITION NO. 3883 OF 2023
...	...
32 WRIT PETITION NO. 8443 OF 2022	44 WRIT PETITION NO. 11182 OF 2023
...	...
33 WRIT PETITION NO. 9079 OF 2022	46 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1336 OF 2021
...	...
37 WRIT PETITION NO. 3 OF 2023	47 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1363 OF 2022
...	...
38 WRIT PETITION NO. 34 OF 2023	49 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3744 OF 2023
...	...
39 WRIT PETITION NO. 1277 OF 2023	50 FIRST APPEAL NO. 4273 OF 2023
...	...
	51 CONT. PETITION NO. 333 OF 2020 IN WP/15221/2017
	...
	53 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 327 OF 2024 IN WP/1435/2008

AGP's for State : Mr. A.S. Shinde, Mrs. M.L. Sangit & Mrs. R.R.
Tandale

...

CORAM : S.G. MEHARE, J.

DATED : JANUARY 12, 2024

PER COURT:-

1. Court time is over. Hence, the matters could not be heard.
2. Stand over to 11.03.2024.
3. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

(S.G. MEHARE, J.)